
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 

Service Record of Teachers 

 

Name of Faculty – Dr. Molly Banerjee 

Designation – Demonstrator  

 

 

Designation Department Institution From To Total 

 
 
 
 
Demonstrator 
 

 
 
 
 
FMT 

 
NRS Medical 
College 
 
RG Kar 
Medical 
College 
 
NRS Medical 
College 

 
30-1-06 
 
 
 
25-9-18 
 
 
25-9-21 

 
23-9-18 
 
 
 
24-9-21 
 
 
Till date 

 
 
 
 
18 years  
5 months 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
-------- 

 
--------- 

 
--------- 

 
-------- 

 
-------- 

Associate 
Professor 

-------- ---------- ---------- --------- --------- 

Professor 
 

---------- ---------- ----------- ---------- --------- 

 

 

 


