## Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Service Record of Teachers

Name of Faculty – Dr. Molly Banerjee

Designation – Demonstrator

Designation	Department	Institution	From	То	Total
		NRS Medical College	30-1-06	23-9-18	
Demonstrator	FMT	RG Kar Medical College	25-9-18	24-9-21	18 years 5 months
		NRS Medical College	25-9-21	Till date	
Assistant Professor					
Associate					
Professor					
Professor					